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Balance 
1/1/23

YTD 
Contribution

YTD 
Allocation YTD Expense

YTD 
Interest

Current 
Balance

3501 - Roofing - Composite Tile 81,999.45$     1,331.75$          -$                  -$                 298.07$     83,629.27$      
3502 - Roofing - Flat 632.00            126.50               -                    -                   -             758.50             
3503 - Building Restoration/Painting 10,876.00       698.75               -                    -                   -             11,574.75        
3504 - Pavement 3,805.80         299.50               -                    -                   -             4,105.30          
3505 - Pool Restoration 2,792.50         377.25               -                    -                   -             3,169.75          
3509 - Capital Improvements -                  -                     -                    -                   -             -                   
Total Reserves 100,105.75$   2,833.75$          -$                  -$                 298.07$     103,237.57$    

Expense Details

3501 Roofing - Composite Tile

Total 0.00

Total -$                     

3503 Building Restoration/Painting

Total -$                     
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Allocation Details
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